Releases - June 30, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

288833
288829
314380
273595
318004
272065
201926
311107
281842
306090
288022
261601
229586
290182
256856
322818
217002
143791
311197
315270
206958
320019
321576
322956
235298
291692

Engle
Engle
Godfrey
Riggs
Felts
Seigler
Rushing
Dryden
Martin
Richardson
Day
Branham
Anders
Shaw
Newby
McDowell
Henson
Burkeen
Orange
Burden
Honeycutt
Fielders
Crook
Baxter
Hall
Lawson

Sarah
James
Jennifer
Sean
Crystal
Rhonda
Kevin
Robert
Shawn
James
Theodore
Michael
Joshua
James
Amy
Rodney
Roger
Billy
Marshaila
Nathaniel
George
David
Travis
Nicholas
Joshua
Farmer

s -

Brandon

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Perry County Jail

Perry County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Knox County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Jackson County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Calloway County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Perry County Jail

Harlan County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Wayne County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



