DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Nar	ne Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
288833 Engle Sarah	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288829 Engle James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314380 Godfrey Jennifer	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273595 Riggs Sean G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318004 Felts Crystal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272065 Seigler Rhonda R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201926 Rushing Kevin R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311107 Dryden Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281842 Martin Shawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
306090 Richardson James T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288022 Day Theodore W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261601 Branham Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229586 Anders Joshua	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290182 Shaw James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256856 Newby Amy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322818 McDowell Rodney	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217002 Henson Roger	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
143791 Burkeen Billy L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311197 Orange Marshaila	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315270 Burden Nathaniel D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206958 Honeycutt George	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320019 Fielders David Brandon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321576 Crook Travis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322956 Baxter Nicholas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235298 Hall Joshua D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291692 Lawson Farmer	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)